
PU39.1 DC Seaforth SSW
At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 R 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
1 L 1 Meadowmont Trail
2 S >.1 Continue
2 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
2.1 L 1 Raleigh Road, NC 54
3.1 R 0.4 Country Club Road
3.5 S 0.2 East Cameron Avenue
3.7 R >.1 Alumni Place
3.7 L >.1 Turn left
3.8 L >.1 Turn left
3.8 R >.1 Turn right
3.8 R >.1 Keep right
3.8 R >.1 Turn right
3.9 L >.1 Turn left
3.9 R >.1 Turn right
3.9 L 0.7 East Franklin Street
4.6 L 0.9 South Merritt Mill Road
5.6 L 0.8 South Greensboro Street
6.4 S 2.2 Smith Level Road
8.6 R 1.2 US 15, US 501
9.7 R 0.9 Manns Chapel Road
10.6 L 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
11.9 S 0.9 Great Ridge Parkway
12.8 L >.1 Cardinal Ridge Road
12.9 R 0.4 Woodland Grove Lane
13.3 L 0.6 Andrews Store Road
13.9 R 0.3 Forest Creek Drive
14.2 L 0.4 Prestonwood Drive
14.6 R 1 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
15.6 L 6 Mount Gilead Church

Road, SR 1700
21.6 L 2.4 Seaforth Road
23.9 Uturn 0.4 Make a U-turn onto

US 64
24.3 R 6.4 Big Woods Road
30.7 R 0.8 Jack Bennett Road
31.5 R 1 Lystra Road
32.5 L 2 Farrington Point Road
34.4 R 3.5 Old Farrington Point

Road
37.9 L 0.3 Mill Chapel Road
38.2 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
38.9 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
38.9 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
39.1 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

PU39.1 DC Seaforth SSW
At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 R 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
1 L 1 Meadowmont Trail
2 S >.1 Continue
2 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
2.1 L 1 Raleigh Road, NC 54
3.1 R 0.4 Country Club Road
3.5 S 0.2 East Cameron Avenue
3.7 R >.1 Alumni Place
3.7 L >.1 Turn left
3.8 L >.1 Turn left
3.8 R >.1 Turn right
3.8 R >.1 Keep right
3.8 R >.1 Turn right
3.9 L >.1 Turn left
3.9 R >.1 Turn right
3.9 L 0.7 East Franklin Street
4.6 L 0.9 South Merritt Mill Road
5.6 L 0.8 South Greensboro Street
6.4 S 2.2 Smith Level Road
8.6 R 1.2 US 15, US 501
9.7 R 0.9 Manns Chapel Road
10.6 L 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
11.9 S 0.9 Great Ridge Parkway
12.8 L >.1 Cardinal Ridge Road
12.9 R 0.4 Woodland Grove Lane
13.3 L 0.6 Andrews Store Road
13.9 R 0.3 Forest Creek Drive
14.2 L 0.4 Prestonwood Drive
14.6 R 1 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
15.6 L 6 Mount Gilead Church

Road, SR 1700
21.6 L 2.4 Seaforth Road
23.9 Uturn 0.4 Make a U-turn onto

US 64
24.3 R 6.4 Big Woods Road
30.7 R 0.8 Jack Bennett Road
31.5 R 1 Lystra Road
32.5 L 2 Farrington Point Road
34.4 R 3.5 Old Farrington Point

Road
37.9 L 0.3 Mill Chapel Road
38.2 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
38.9 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
38.9 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
39.1 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


